Waste Pro

CORAL SPRINGS

EVERYTHIMNG UNDER THE SUMN

Multi-Family and Commercial Solid Waste Rates
Oct. 1, 2021- Sept. 30, 2022

Dumpster Service 1x/wk 2x/wk 3x/wk 4x/wk 5x/wk 6x/wk 7x/wk
2 yd container 136.44 272.88 409.32 545.76 682.20 818.64 955.08
3 yd container 204.66 409.32 613.98 818.64 1023.30 1227.96 1432.62
4 yd container 272.88 545.76 818.64 1091.52 1364.40 1637.27 1910.15
6 yd container 409.32 818.64 1227.96 1637.27 2046.59 2455.91 2865.23
8 yd container 545.76 1091.52 1637.27 2183.03 2728.79 3274.55 3820.31
FEL-Compactor Service 1x/wk 2x/wk 3x/wk 4x/wk 5x/wk 6x/wk 7x/wk
2 yd container 194.42 388.83 583.25 777.67 972.09 1166.50 1360.62
3 yd container 291.63 583.25 874.88 1166.50 1458.13 1749.75 2041.38
4 yd container 388.83 777.67 1166.50 1555.34 1944.17 2333.00 2721.84
6 yd container 583.25 1166.50 1749.75 2333.00 2916.26 3499.51 4082.76
8 yd container 777.67 1555.34 2333.00 3110.67 3888.34 4666.01 5443.68
Roll Off Service ) A
Delivery Pull Disposal Per Ton
Based on weight per SW $65.81
10, 15, 20, 30 or 40 yd 128.26 256.62 ton CD $52.73
Container
YW $43.15
Based on weight per
Compactor any size 442.27 ton SW $65.81

Disposal based on tonnage rate at Receiving Facility plus associated franchise fee

For more information regarding Solid Waste and Recycling Service, you may call the City of Coral Springs Public Works Department at 954-344-1165 or

Waste Pro at 954-282-6800. You may also visit the City website at www.coralsprings.org/waste pro.
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